MASTER CONTROLLERS
      Solution in Motion
precision and control harmony of movement problem solving
BRUSHLESS DRIVES & MOTORS
STEPLESS DRIVES & MOTORS
PERIPHERALS
HMI: INDUSTRIAL TOUCH PANELS
SOLUTIONS

or
s
Ordering code with optional : SDPOW0.xxx
Auxiliary output 24Vdc  150mA
SDPOW0.201 Power supply AC/DC 80Vdc-120Vdc
SDPOW0.211 Power supply AC/DC 80Vdc-120Vdc + DIN guide
Ordering code with optional : SDPOWR.xx
Auxiliary output up to 50Vdc  1A
SDPOWR.00 Power Supply AC/DC 80Vdc-170Vdc
SDPOWR.10 Power Supply AC/DC 80Vdc-170Vdc+START UP circuit - It is necessary with ISD
Ordering code with optional : SDPOWT.00
SDPOWT.00 Power Supply AC/DC up to 160Vdc
• POWER SUPPLY ORDERING CODE
MM
Ordering Code
Stepless drives
& motors
Type Description Lenght (mt)
Cable with connector motor side and drive side for fixed installation
CSMP.IIPS.PF6S.A.0500 Motor cable for motors cover box with AMP 6 poles 5
CSMP.IIPS.PF6S.A.0300 Motor cable for motors cover box with AMP 6 poles 3
CSEI.DMCS.PF9S.A.0500 Encoder cable for motors cover box with AMP 15 poles 5
CSEI.DMCS.PF9S.A.0300 Encoder cable for motors cover box with AMP 15 poles 3
CSMP.IIPS.CFCS.A.0500 Motor cable for motors cover box circular connector 7 poles 5
CSMP.IIPS.CFCS.A.0300 Motor cable for motors cover box circular connector 7 poles 3
CSEI.DMCS.CFCS.A.0500 Encoder cable for motors cover box circular connector 12 poles 5
CSEI.DMCS.CFCS.A.0300 Encoder cable for motors cover box circular connector 12 poles 3
CSIT.DMCS.CFCS.C.0500
Encoder cable for motor cover box with temperature sensor circu-
lar connector 12 poles 5
CSIT.DMCS.CFCS.C.0300 Encoder cable for motor cover box with temperature sensor circu-
lar connector 12 poles 3
Cable with connector motor side and drive side for flexing installation
CSMP.IIPS.CFCS.B.0500 Motor cable for motors cover box circular connector 7 poles 5
CSMP.IIPS.CFCS.B.0300 Motor cable for motors cover box circular connector 7 poles 3
CSEI.DMCS.CFCS.C.0500 Encoder cable for motors cover box circular connector 12 poles 5
CSEI.DMCS.CFCS.C.0300 Encoder cable for motors cover box circular connector 12 poles 3
CSIT.DMCS.CFCS.D.0500 Encoder cable for motor cover box with temperature sensor
circular connector 12 poles 5